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Brix Brass Accessories
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Li-Mn Battery integrated 
with PCB Board

Solenoid Valve

connection cable

Mixer Valve
Infrared Sensor

How does recycled current work?

wireless no battery infrared time limit eco-friendly



SOFT-TOUCH OPERATION SINGLE CONTROL MIXER 
Improved comfort

TIME FLOW PRE-SET AT ~7 SECONDS,
can be adjusted from 3 - 10 seconds Optimised water consumption

ADJUSTABLE MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE LIMITER 
Anti-scalding safety

SCALE-RESISTANT FLOW STRAIGHTENER 3 LPM  
Water savings and minimal servicing

SOFT TECHNOLOGY 
Scale-resistant cartridge with integrated flow rate 
adjustment ring
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60cm 2 Drawer Basin Unit M120/WHDBU60

60cm Ceramic Basin

35cm 2 Door Tall Unit

 
M120/WHTU35

*Mirror not available

£440

£195

£335

SB614618



80cm 2 Drawer Basin Unit M120/WHDBU80

Loft 80cm Ceramic Basin SB814618

80cm Mirrored Cabinet WMC80

Over Cabinet LED Light 7493

£480

£240

£299

£95

Alternative Basin Option



100cm 2 Drawer Basin Unit M120/WHDBU100

100cm Ceramic Basin SB1014618

35cm 2 Door Tall Unit M120/WHTU35

£495

£295

£335

100cm Mirrored Cabinet WMC100

Over Cabinet LED Light 7493

£385

£95



34,3

17

15,6

51

39

Over Cabinet LED Light 7493

£95
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